
29,54 m²

4,90 m²

16,65 m²

2,63 m² (25%)

11,17 m²

3,25 m²

14,60 m²

11,96 m²

11,81 m²
2,72 m²

7,47 m²

KAH Zeile 197/1/10
Zum Kahleberg 28
3. Obergeschoss links

5-Zimmer-Wohnung (barrierefrei)

N 10 2 3 4 5

Planungsstand - sämtliche Angaben zu 
Maßen und Flächen ohne Gewähr

Wohnküche
Schlafzimmer
Kinderzimmer 1
Kinderzimmer 2
Kinderzimmer 3
Bad 1
Bad 2
Diele
Flur / Abstellraum 1
Flur / Abstellraum 2
Loggia

29,54 m²
16,65 m²
14,60 m²
11,96 m²
11,81 m²

4,90 m²
2,72 m²

11,17 m²
3,25 m²
7,47 m²
2,63 m²

116

EingangSüden

Norden

EG

1.OG

2.OG

3.OG

4.OG

Wohnungsgenossenschaft
"Karl Marx" Potsdam eG


	197/1/10-Z.1.03.10

