

KAH Zeile 197/1/10  
Zum Kahleberg 28  
3. Obergeschoss links

5-Zimmer-Wohnung (barrierefrei)

Wohnküche	29,54 m <sup>2</sup>
Schlafzimmer	16,65 m <sup>2</sup>
Kinderzimmer 1	14,60 m <sup>2</sup>
Kinderzimmer 2	11,96 m <sup>2</sup>
Kinderzimmer 3	11,81 m <sup>2</sup>
Bad 1	4,90 m <sup>2</sup>
Bad 2	2,72 m <sup>2</sup>
Diele	11,17 m <sup>2</sup>
Flur / Abstellraum 1	3,25 m <sup>2</sup>
Flur / Abstellraum 2	7,47 m <sup>2</sup>
Loggia	2,63 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>GESAMT</b>	<b>116,70 m<sup>2</sup></b>

